
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

199 

33 

25 

30 

84 

99 

44 

24 

166 

16 

08 

324 

64 

58 

56 

21 

23 

420 

59 

124 

6 

Name 

Ken Orgeron 

Alex Petitdemange 

Dallas Brown 

Elliott Freireich 

John Pentelei-Molnar 

Norman Hamden 

Jim Richard 

Ted Standen 

Michael Babcock 

Team Just Send It 

Sean Shepard 

Gunnar Birtel 

James Shepard 

Ronald Wilson 

Jeff Wojnar 

Devin Dahn 

Louis Verloop 

Team Irie Racing 

Lou Molvin 

Keith Jones 

Erik Davis 

Class 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 3 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Super Touring 3 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

Diff 

3.419 

22.008 

51.683 

1:16.004 

1:17.048 

1:18.177 

1:23.649 

1:26.283 

1:34.027 

5 Laps 

1:41.144 

1:51.037 

1:51.375 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:26.550 

17:29.969 

17:48.558 

18:18.233 

18:42.554 

18:43.598 

18:44.727 

18:50.199 

18:52.833 

19:00.577 

9:18.745 

19:07.694 

19:17.587 

19:17.925 

17:26.705 

17:29.914 

17:33.811 

17:34.672 

17:36.641 

17:43.367 

6:58.802 

Best Tm 

1:44.108 

1:44.796 

1:47.223 

1:51.931 

1:53.466 

1:53.521 

1:49.817 

1:54.756 

1:54.327 

1:54.039 

1:56.144 

1:54.910 

1:57.825 

1:57.923 

1:59.135 

1:58.913 

1:56.887 

1:57.459 

1:59.459 

1:59.286 

1:47.709 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 

Ford Spec Racer 

Ford Mustang GT 

SCCA SRF Gen3 

Porsche  924S 

Porsche 944 

Porsche Boxster 

Nissan 350Z 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata (Betty White) 

Mazda Miata 

Infiniti G20 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 924S 

BMW M3 

Member 

143110 

188718 

188807 

102606 

168859 

121168 

111931 

209677 

109603 

2S1617 

193283 

147538 

193456 

164036 

128123 

102051 

184159 

2S1000 

190225 

140108 

140817 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/5/2020 12:10:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jeremy Nosko 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

Time Trial Director - Tage Evanson 

Time Attack Director - Jon Via 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Margin of Victory 

3.419 

Avg. Speed 

61.918 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.108 

Best Speed 

77.804 

Best Lap by 

199 - Ken Orgeron 

NASA AZ - AMP (CCW) Dec 2020 

Race Group 

Race - All Classes - 12.05.2020 - Qualify 

Race started at 10:41:51 

AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles 

12/5/2020 10:40 AM 


